
 

 

 

□ □ 

□ □ 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA – STATE LANDS COMMISSION 
GRANTED PUBLIC TRUST LANDS STANDARDIZED REPORTING FORM 
SLC 150 (formerly Form 12.26) 

DUE DECEMBER 31 Pursuant to Public Resources Code § 6306 

Fiscal/Calendar Year: 
Grantee Name: 

Contact Person: 

Mailing Address: 

1. Funds 
a. Is a separate fund maintained for trust assets, liabilities, revenues and expenditures? 

YES NO 

If “Yes”, please list the name(s) of the fund(s). 

If “No”, under what fund are they accounted for? 

b. Are separate financial statements prepared for the trust? 

YES NO 

If “Yes,” describe the organization of the separate financial statement. 

If “No,” in which financial statements are they included? (Name of the document(s) and 
the applicable page number(s)). 

2. Revenue 
a. What was the gross revenue received or generated from trust land or trust assets during the 

past fiscal year? 

b. Please list all sources of revenue and the amount of revenue generated from each source 
(e.g., permits, rentals, percentage of lease, etc.). 
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STATE OF CALIFORNIA – STATE LANDS COMMISSION 
GRANTED PUBLIC TRUST LANDS STANDARDIZED REPORTING FORM 
SLC 150 (formerly Form 12.26) 

3. Expenses 

a. What was the total expenditure of funds received or generated from trust land or assets 
during the past fiscal year? 

b. What expenses were allocated or charged directly to the trust? Please list the source of the 
expenditure and the amount expended. 

c. Have there been any capital improvements over $250,000 within the current fiscal year? Are 
any capital improvements over $250,000 expected in the next fiscal year? 

d. Describe any other disposition of trust funds or assets or any other disposition of the trust 
lands or trust assets themselves. Include any internal funds that were transferred to other 
grantees, to the management of entity or under the management of another political 
subdivision of the grantee under an agreement, settlement, or memorandum of 
understanding. 

4. Beginning and Ending Balance 

Please list the beginning and ending balances for the tidelands trust fund(s) for this past fiscal 
year. 
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Road 

Traffic Peg Maintenance Park Local Tidelands Street 

Safety Fees Rehabilitation Maintenance Gas Tax Transportation Trust Lighting 

ASSETS: 

Cash and investments $ 29,709 $ 165,236 $ 290,620 $ 37,954 $ 3,900 $ 95,032 $ 68,022 $ 215,165 

Receivables: 

Accounts 1,530 - - - - - - -

Intergovernmental - - 44,851 - - - - -

Inventory - - - - - - 22,468 -

Notes receivable - - - - - - - -

Total assets $ 31,239 $ 165,236 $ 335,471 $ 37,954 $ 3,900 $ 95,032 $ 90,490 $ 215,165 

LIABILITIES, DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES, AND FUND BALANCES: 

LIABILITIES: 

Accounts payable $ 1,000 $ - $ - $ 37,954 $ 9,462 $ - $ 6,881 $ 10,067 

Accrued liabilities - - - - 25,256 - 1,110 -

Total liabilities 1,000 - - 37,954 34,718 - 7,991 10,067 

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES: 

Long-term notes revenue - - - - - - - -

Total deferred inflows of resources - - - - - - - -

FUND BALANCES: 

Nonspendable - - - - - - 22,468 -

Restricted for recycling - - - - - 95,032 60,031 -

Restricted for cable television access - 165,236 - - - - - -

Restricted for recreation services - - - - - - - -

Restricted for streets 30,239 - 335,471 - - - - 205,098 

Restricted for housing - - - - - - - -

Restricted for pension stabilization - - - - - - - -

Unassigned - - - - (30,818) - - -

Total fund balances 30,239 165,236 335,471 - (30,818) 95,032 82,499 205,098 

Total liabilities, deferred inflows 

of resources, and fund balances $ 31,239 $ 165,236 $ 335,471 $ 37,954 $ 3,900 $ 95,032 $ 90,490 $ 215,165 
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CITY OF CARPINTERIA 
NONMAJOR GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS 

COMBINING S TATEMENT OF REVENUES,  EXPENDITURES,  AND CHANGES  IN FUND   BALANCES 

FOR FIS CAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30,  2019 

Special Revenue Funds 

Road  

Traffic  Peg          Maintenance  Park  Local  Tidelands Street  

Safety Fees Rehabilitation Maintenance Gas Tax Transportation Trust Lighting 

REVENUES: 

Taxes $            - $                  - $                    - $      210,725 $             - $                      - $             - $   1 89,667 

Special  assessments              -          22,990                      -           20,346               -                        -               -                  -

Fines and  forfeits    26,997                    -                      -                    -               -                        -               -                  -

Interest         430            2,238               2,379                351          437                 1 ,515       2 ,030          3 ,534 

Intergovernmental              -                    -           251,606                    -   2 62,417              1 1,638               -                  -

Charges for  services              -                    -                      -           12,988               -                        -               -                  -

Miscellaneous              -                    -                      -                282     1 5,454                        -   3 16,790                  -

   Total  revenues    27,427          25,228           253,985         244,692   2 78,308              1 3,153   3 18,820      1 93,201 

EXPENDITURES: 

Current: 

General  government              -            1,457                      -                    -               -                        -               -                  -

Public saf ety    18,703                    -                      -                    -               -                        -               -                  -

Streets and  tidelands              -                    -                      -                    -   5 14,104                        -   1 33,060      1 36,740 

Parks and  recreation              -                    -                      -         332,294               -                        -               -                  -

   Total  expenditures    18,703            1,457                      -         332,294   5 14,104                        -   1 33,060      1 36,740 

   Excess (deficiency)  of  revenues 

   over  (under)  expenditures      8,724          23,771           253,985         (87,602)  (235,796)              1 3,153   1 85,760        5 6,461 

OTHER  FINANCING  SOURCES  (USES): 

 Transfers in              -        141,465                      -         190,147   2 46,920                        -               -                  -

 Transfers out              -                    -                      -       (102,545)    (71,449)                  (670)  (162,813)       (46,143) 

   Total  other  financing  sources (uses)              -        141,465                      -           87,602   1 75,471                  (670)  (162,813)       (46,143) 

   Net  change i n  fund  balances      8,724        165,236           253,985                    -    (60,325)              1 2,483     2 2,947        1 0,318 

Fund  balance -  July  1    21,515                    -             81,486                    -     2 9,507              8 2,549     5 9,552      1 94,780 

Prior-period  adjustment              -                    -                      -                    -               -                        -               -                  -

Fund  balances - July  1  - restated    21,515                    -             81,486                    -     2 9,507              8 2,549     5 9,552      1 94,780 

Fund  balance -  June 3 0 $  30,239 $      165,236 $         335,471 $                  - $  (30,818) $            9 5,032 $   8 2,499 $    2 05,098 
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Income Statement 
Carpinteria, CA Account Summary 

For Fiscal: 2018-2019 Period Ending: 06/30/2019 

Total Budget 
Original Current 

Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity 
Budget 

Remaining 

Fund: 207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND 

Revenue 

Revenue 

207-531-4500 Rents & Leases 285,000.00 

207-531-4600 Interest Income 1,500.00 

207-531-4601 Net Adjustment Fair Value 0.00 

207-531-4602 Gain/Loss on Investment 0.00 

285,000.00 

1,500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

316,390.09 

2,884.66 

-947.29 

92.28 

-31,390.09 

-1,384.66 

947.29 

-92.28 

207-531-4802 Miscellaneous Income 200.00 200.00 0.00 400.01 -200.01 

Revenue Total: 286,700.00 286,700.00 0.00 318,819.75 -32,119.75

Revenue Total: 286,700.00 286,700.00 0.00 318,819.75 -32,119.75 

Expense 

Expense 

207-502-5350 Grounds Maintenance 

207-502-5362 Custodial Services 

207-502-5560 Supplies & Materials 

207-502-5561 Janitorial Supplies 

207-522-5560 Supplies & Materials 

207-531-5102 Part-time Wages 

207-531-5104 Overtime Pay 

Medicare Tax 

Unemployment Insurance 

Architectural Services 

Equipment Repairs/Replacement 

Grounds Maintenance 

Utility - Sewer 

20,000.00 20,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

80,000.00 80,000.00 

2,300.00 2,300.00 

1,160.00 1,160.00 

160.00 160.00 

5,000.00 5,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25,825.36 

437.00 

2,005.87 

732.19 

71.83 

70,267.43 

2,301.53 

1,067.87 

0.00 

155.00 

300.00 

2,650.08 

-5,825.36 

-437.00 

-2,005.87 

-732.19 

-71.83 

9,732.57 

-1.53 

92.13 

160.00 

4,845.00 

-300.00 

-2,650.08 

206.52 

207-531-5140 

207-531-5141 

207-531-5215 

207-531-5345 

207-531-5350 

207-531-5420 

207-531-5440 

207-531-5510 

207-531-5512 

207-531-5560 

207-532-5545 

207-999-5900 

207-999-5905 

207-999-5911 

Utility - Communications/Telephone 

Dues & Subscriptions 

Meetings & Travel 

Supplies & Materials 

Purchases for Inventory 

To General 101 

To Park Maintenance 204 

To Capital Improvement 301 

1,600.00 

3,000.00 

12,110.00 

0.00 

8,000.00 

0.00 

132,900.00 

21,900.00 

0.00 

1,600.00 

3,000.00 

12,110.00 

0.00 

8,000.00 

0.00 

132,900.00 

21,900.00 

0.00 0.00 

1,393.48 

0.00 3,972.37 

0.00 12,110.00 

0.00 445.50 

0.00 10,029.38 

0.00 -704.46 

0.00 132,900.00 

0.00 21,900.00 

8,013.00 

-972.37 

0.00 

-445.50 

-2,029.38 

704.46 

0.00 

0.00 

-8,013.00 

Expense Total: 288,130.00 288,130.00 0.00 295,873.43 -7,743.43 

Expense Total: 288,130.00 288,130.00 0.00 295,873.43 -7,743.43 

Fund: 207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND Surplus (Deficit): -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 

Total Surplus (Deficit): -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 
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Income Statement For Fiscal: 2018-2019 Period Ending: 06/30/2019 

Group Summary 

Account Type 
Original 

Total Budget 
Current 

Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity 
Budget 

Remaining 

Fund: 207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND 

Revenue 

Revenue 286,700.00 286,700.00 0.00 318,819.75 -32,119.75 

Revenue Total: 286,700.00 286,700.00 0.00 318,819.75 -32,119.75 

Expense 

Expense 

Expense Total: 

288,130.00 

288,130.00 

288,130.00 

288,130.00 

0.00 

0.00 

295,873.43 

295,873.43 

-7,743.43 

-7,743.43 

Fund: 207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND Surplus (Deficit): -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 -24,376.32 

Total Surplus (Deficit): -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 
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Income Statement For Fiscal: 2018-2019 Period Ending: 06/30/2019 

Fund Summary 

Fund 
Original 

Total Budget 
Current 

Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity 
Budget 

Remaining 

207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 -24,376.32 

Total Surplus (Deficit): -1,430.00 -1,430.00 0.00 22,946.32 
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Balance Sheet 
Carpinteria, CA Account Summary 

As Of 06/30/2020 

Account 

Fund: 207 - TIDELANDS TRUST FUND 

Assets 

207-000-1001 

207-000-1902 

Name 

Claim on Cash 

Petty Cash - Beach 

Prior Year 
Balance 

67,715.51 

306.20 

Current Year 
Balance 

140,942.96 

306.20 

Variance 
Favorable / 

(Unfavorable) 

73,227.45 

0.00 

207-000-1925 Inventory 22,467.62 0.00 -22,467.62 

Total Assets: 90,489.33 141,249.16 50,759.83 

207-000-3000 Fund Balance, Restricted 59,552.00 82,498.32 22,946.32 

Total Beginning Equity: 59,552.00 82,498.32 22,946.32 

Liability 

207-000-2100 

207-000-2246 

AP PENDING 

Accrued Unemploym 

Total Liability: 

6,880.98 

1,110.03 

7,991.01 

2,232.10 

1,110.03 

3,342.13 

4,648.88 

0.00 

4,648.88 

Equity 

Total Revenue 

Total Expense 

Revenues Over/(Under) Expenses 

318,819.75 

295,873.43 

22,946.32 

345,306.95 

289,898.24 

55,408.71 

26,487.20 

5,975.19 

32,462.39 

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 82,498.32 137,907.03 55,408.71 

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 90,489.33 141,249.16 50,759.83 
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	Fiscal/Calendar Year:
	1. Funds
	2. Revenue
	3. Expenses
	4. Beginning and Ending Balance

	Fiscal/Calendar Year: 2019
	Grantee Name: City of Carpinteria
	Contact Person: Matt Roberts
	Mailing Address:: 5775 Carpinteria Avenue, Carpinteria, CA  93013
	b: 
		Please list all sources of revenue and the amount of revenue generated: Pier and Pipeline Lease $316,390 and Net Interest 2,029.
		What expenses were allocated: See attached report.

	2: 
		Revenue: $318,819

	3: 
		Expenses: $295,873

	4: 
		Beginning and Ending Balance: Beginning Fund Balance is $59,552 and Ending Fund Balance is $82,499.

	d: 
		Describe any other disposition: None.

	c: 
		Have there been any capital improvements: No.

	Yes: Tideland Trust Fund 207
	No: 
	Yes 1: 
	No 1: Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR), Pages 74-76.
	Group1: Choice1
	Group2: Choice2


